

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.6215 OF 2019

Ramchandra Narayan More Patil, since deceased, through Lrs	Petitioners
versus	
The SLAO No.1, Solapur and others	Respondents

Mr.Uday B. Nighor for Petitioners.
Mr.R.S.Pawar, AGP, for Respondent nos.2, 4 to 7 and 11 State.

CORAM : A.A.SAYED AND
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ.

DATE : 9th August 2019

PC :

Let Affidavits-in-Reply be filed on behalf of Respondents.
Stand over to 23rd August 2019.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)

(A.A.SAYED, J.)

MST